sales action desk
sales fax line (01793) 611777
(01793) 611666
60
Key features
• up to 300 watts with heatsink
• low ohmic values available
• CECC - BS  approved

HSC 200, 250, 300 25
Power Resistors
How To Order
Common Part
HS
HS -    Standard
KHS - High Voltage *
NHS - Low Inductance
           Winding
Size
A - Single Opposing
      Mounting Feet
B - Flange One Side
C - Flange Two Sides
Mounting Style
A
HSA5 - 10 Watts
HSA10 - 16 Watts
HSA25 - 25 Watts
etc ........
25
Resistance Value
F * 1%
E - 3%
J - 5%
K - 10%
Release ConditionTolerance
J1R0 X
0.1 ohm  (100 milli ohms)    R10
1.0 ohm  (1000 milli ohms)  1R0
1K ohm   (1000 ohms)         1K0
X - BS CECC
-  - No Letter
     Commercial
* - KHS Applies to 25 Watt and 50 Watts Styles Only
HSA5 to HSA50 HSC75 to HSC150 HSC200 to HSC300